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
lots of cabinetry, a snack bar, and 

pantry. Modern white cabinetry, subway tile backsplash, and white quartz countertops 
complete this eye-catching kitchen. The second floor hosts a master bedroom with a 
walk-in closet, full bathroom, and 2 more spacious bedrooms. The walkout basement 
is plumbed for another full bathroom and can be finished for future living space.Odeno 
is a custom home development in Fruitport Schools. Winding roads, walking trails, and 
community ponds set this neighborhood apart. 

2582 ODAWA TRAIL • MLS18056486 • $250,000

MOVE IN READY! This ‘Hickory’ 
floorplan is situated on lot #85 with 
a daylight basement. The Hickory 
offers 3 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, 
main floor laundry, and a convenient 
mudroom. Open concept living area 
offers access to a huge 10x18 deck! 
The kitchen offers lots of cabinetry, 
a center island with snack bar, and a 

pantry. Spacious master suite with a walk in closet and private bathroom. Two more 
good-sized bedrooms and a full guest bathroom complete the main level. Full daylight 
basement is plumbed for a 3rd bathroom and could be finished for future living space. 
Odeno is a custom home development in Fruitport Schools. Winding roads, walking 
trails, and community ponds set this neighborhood apart.

2601 EAGLE RIDGE • MLS18056488 • $250,000
MOVE IN READY! This ‘Fern’ ranch 
home plan is situated on lot #11 with 
a wooded back yard and daylight 
basement. The Fern offers convenient 
main floor living with 3 bedrooms, 
2 full bathrooms, and main floor 
laundry. Spacious open concept 
living area boasts 9’ ceilings, laminate 
flooring, and a slider to the deck. 

The kitchen hosts white kitchen cabinets, quartz countertops, a center island, and a 
pantry. Large master suite offers a walk in closet and full bathroom. Two more spacious 
bedrooms and a full bathroom complete the main level. The daylight lower level is 
plumbed for a 3rd bathroom and could be finished for future living space. Odeno is a 
custom home development in Fruitport Schools. 

2438 EAGLE RIDGE • MLS18056481 • $265,000

MOVE IN READY! This ‘Maple’ 
floorplan is situated on lot #73 with 
a walkout basement. OPEN HOUSE 
Tuesdays 1-3, Thursdays 5-7, 
weekends 1-3. The Maple offers over 
1600 sq ft of living space with 3 BDs, 
2 full BAs, & main floor laundry. This 
open floor plan creates a great space 
for entertaining. This home boasts 

9’ ceilings w/stacked crown molding. The kitchen hosts a large center island w/two 
chandeliers, quartz countertops, & SS appliances. Breakfast nook w/buffet & separate 
dining area w/dry bar. Enjoy the large master suite complete with a shiplap accent wall, 
tile shower, & built in closet system. A den/office & full BA complete the main level. 
The bonus room above the garage could be used as a BD, home theater, gym, or craft 
room.The walkout basement is plumbed for a 3rd BA & has plenty of room for 1-2 more 
BD(s) & a family room. 

2498 ODAWA TRAIL • MLS18056484 • $325,000
MOVE IN READY! This ‘White Pine’ 
floorplan is situated on lot #75 with 
a daylight basement. The White Pine 
offers nearly 2000 sq ft of living space 
with 4 BDs, 3 full BAs, & main floor 
laundry. The open concept living area 
offers luxury vinyl plank flooring, a 
barn door, & modern lighting. The 
kitchen hosts subway tile backsplash, 

quartz countertops, & a center island w/snack bar. Well appointed master suite boasts 
trayed ceilings in the BD & a walk in closet w/built in shelving. The master BA is sure 
to please w/quartz countertop & custom tile shower. The second floor hosts two large 
BDs, a full BA, & a bonus space at the top of the steps. The daylight basement is 
plumbed for a 4th BA & could be finished with a 5th BD & a family room. 

2478 ODAWA TRAIL • MLS18056483 • $325,000

MOVE IN READY! This ‘Spruce’ 
floorplan is situated on lot #53- a 
corner lot with a walk out basement. 
The Spruce offers over 1500 sq ft 
of living space with 3 bedrooms, 2 
½ bathrooms, and a covered front 
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